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STAFF CONTACTS BY COUNTY


· MONROE COUNTY

Marcus Ebenhoe	Catholic Family Center      87 N. Clinton Ave   Rochester 14604
585-546-7220  x6202      mebenhoe@cfcrochester.org


· STEUBEN COUNTY

Gina Reagan		Catholic Charities of Steuben   23 Liberty Street    Bath   14510
607-776-8085 x2216   gina.reagan@dor.org


· TOMPKINS COUNTY

Laurie Konwinski        Catholic Charities of Tompkins/Tioga   324 W.  Buffalo St   Ithaca 14850
607-272-5062 x12        laurie.konwinski@dor.org


· LIVINGSTON COUNTY

Amy Patterson      	Catholic Charities of Livingston    34 East State Street   Mt. Morris 14810
585-658-4466 x25    amy.patterson@dor.org 
                                       


· ONTARIO-WAYNE-YATES-SENECA-CAYUGA COUNTIES

Robert Vona                Catholic Charities of Finger Lakes/Wayne Co. 94 Exchange St  Geneva 14456
                                       315-253-2222           robert.vona@dor.org 


· CHEMUNG-SCHUYLER-TIOGA COUNTIES

Kathy Dubel      	Catholic Charities of Chemung/Schuyler    215 E. Church   Elmira 14901 607-734-9784 x2135        kathy.dubel@dor.org 
